
Pos 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

TT4 

1 

2 

3 

TT5 

1 

2 

3 

TTD 

1 

TTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TTF 

1 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

411 

71 

127 

012 

363 

11 

010 

356 

113 

13 

92 

30 

'021 

167 

77 

2 

25 

141 

70 

926 

240 

Name 

Dan Westerwick 

Joel Morrison 

John Alfini 

Dariusz Koman 

Shane Gorski 

John Eiler 

John Santiago 

Nick Owens 

Wes Penn 

ERIC DOUBLE 

Marcus Luttrell 

Gary Roberson 

Keith Patrick 

Mike Cooper 

Joey Pollak 

Team Weber 

Greg Vannucci 

Dylan Gerding 

Joe Kellerman 

Mike Wachmenko 

Cameron Lane 

Class 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TTD 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTF 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

2:14.179 

2:17.591 

2:18.309 

2:17.579 

2:20.448 

2:20.960 

2:21.755 

2:23.442 

2:25.819 

2:32.248 

2:25.615 

2:32.978 

2:33.950 

2:34.904 

2:46.590 

2:46.866 

2:09.149 

2:20.535 

2:21.958 

2:23.045 

2:24.288 

In Session 

Time Trials - Session 4 - Saturday 

Time Trials - Session 3 - Saturday 

Time Trials - Session 4 - Saturday 

Time Trials - Session 3 - Saturday 

Time Trials - Session 3 - Saturday 

Time Trials - Session 4 - Saturday 

Time Trials - Session 4 - Saturday 

Time Trials - Session 4 - Saturday 

Time Trials - Session 4 - Saturday 

Time Trials - Session 4 - Saturday 

Time Trials - Session 4 - Saturday 

Time Trials - Session 4 - Saturday 

Time Trials - Session 4 - Saturday 

Time Trials - Session 4 - Saturday 

Time Trials - Session 4 - Saturday 

Time Trials - Session 4 - Saturday 

Time Trials - Session 4 - Saturday 

Time Trials - Session 4 - Saturday 

Time Trials - Session 3 - Saturday 

Time Trials - Session 4 - Saturday 

Time Trials - Session 4 - Saturday 

2nd Overall Time 

2:15.061 

2:20.281 

2:20.112 

2:21.118 

2:24.680 

2:24.494 

2:26.159 

2:32.843 

2:27.392 

2:33.723 

2:35.773 

2:35.184 

2:47.812 

2:47.978 

2:11.807 

2:23.783 

2:25.633 

2:24.652 

2nd Session 

Time Trials - Session 4 - Saturday 

Time Trials - Session 3 - Saturday 

Time Trials - Session 4 - Saturday 

Time Trials - Session 4 - Saturday 

Time Trials - Session 3 - Saturday 

Time Trials - Session 4 - Saturday 

Time Trials - Session 4 - Saturday 

Time Trials - Session 4 - Saturday 

Time Trials - Session 4 - Saturday 

Time Trials - Session 4 - Saturday 

Time Trials - Session 4 - Saturday 

Time Trials - Session 4 - Saturday 

Time Trials - Session 4 - Saturday 

Time Trials - Session 4 - Saturday 

Time Trials - Session 4 - Saturday 

Time Trials - Session 4 - Saturday 

Time Trials - Session 4 - Saturday 

Time Trials - Session 4 - Saturday 

Time Trials - Session 3 - Saturday 

Time Trials - Session 4 - Saturday 

Time Trials - Session 4 - Saturday 

Make - Model 

Ford Mustang GT 

Honda s2000 

Porsche Cayman S 

Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution X 

Lotus Elise 

Lotus Elise 

Mazda RX-8 

Mazda RX-8 

Mazda Miata 

FORD Focus ST 

Mazda  Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche  944 

VW Sciricco 

Lotus Exige 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chev Corvette 

Radical SR3 

Mazda RX8 
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NASA GL - NCM Grand - The Final Lap 

Time Trials - TT3-5, TTD, TTE, TTF, TTU 

TT Final Results - 2nd Half - 10-27-2018 

NCM 3.150 miles 


